
Building #

100

200

300

400

800

900

1000

1100

1400

1500

1600

3200

3300

3500

4000

6000

7000

8000

9000

3000

5000

3400

Building Name

Administrative

Library, Cafe, Instruction

General Education

Haywood Early College

Marketing

Health & Human Services

Trades

Horticulture

Quilting & Upholstery

Student Services

Automotive

Cosmetology

Natural Resources/Welding

Campus Services

Regional Center for the
Advancement of Children

Health & Human Services

Creative Arts

Burn Building

Public Services Training Facility

Regional High Tech Center

Regional Business Advancement Center

West Waynesville Annex

Tree

Balsam

Alder

Hickory

Dogwood

Buckeye

Poplar

Birch

Willow

Oak

Hemlock

Pine

Chestnut

Walnut

Hawthorn

Silverbell

Juniper

Sycamore

Physical Address

210 College Drive Clyde, NC 27821

160 College Drive Clyde, NC 28721

108 College Drive Clyde, NC 28721

34 College Drive Clyde, NC 28721

75 Sawmill Drive Clyde, NC 28721

100 Sawmill Drive CLyde, NC 28721

100 Vocational Drive Clyde, NC 28721

30 Millhouse Drive Clyde, NC 28721

80 Sawmill Drive Clyde, NC 28721

185 Freedlander Drive Clyde, NC 278721

260 Vocational Drive Clyde, NC 28721

266 Freedlander Drive CLyde, NC 28721

150 Vocational Drive Clyde, NC 28721

89 Vocational Drive, NC 28721

235 Freedlander Drive Clyde, NC 28721

125 Sawmill Drive Clyde, NC 28721

105 College Drive Clyde, NC 28721

186 Armory Drive Clyde, NC 28721

186 Armory Drive Clyde, NC 28721

112 Industrial Park Drive Waynesville, NC 28786

144 Industrial Park Drive Waynesville, NC 28786

23 Hendrix Street Waynesville, NC 28786

Haywood Community College
Building Information

CAMPUSSafety


