Haywood Community College Building Information

Building #	Building Name	Tree	Physical Address
100	Administrative	Balsam	210 College Drive Clyde, NC 27821
200	Library, Cafe, Instruction	Alder	160 College Drive Clyde, NC 28721
300	General Education	Hickory	108 College Drive Clyde, NC 28721
400	Haywood Early College	Dogwood	34 College Drive Clyde, NC 28721
800	Marketing	Buckeye	75 Sawmill Drive Clyde, NC 28721
900	Health & Human Services	Poplar	100 Sawmill Drive CLyde, NC 28721
1000	Trades	Birch	100 Vocational Drive Clyde, NC 28721
1100	Horticulture	Willow	30 Millhouse Drive Clyde, NC 28721
1400	Quilting & Upholstery	Oak	80 Sawmill Drive Clyde, NC 28721
1500	Student Services	Hemlock	185 Freedlander Drive Clyde, NC 278721
1600	Automotive	Pine	260 Vocational Drive Clyde, NC 28721
3200	Cosmetology	Chestnut	266 Freedlander Drive CLyde, NC 28721
3300	Natural Resources/Welding	Walnut	150 Vocational Drive Clyde, NC 28721
3500	Campus Services	Hawthorn	89 Vocational Drive, NC 28721
4000	Regional Center for the Advancement of Children	Silverbell	235 Freedlander Drive Clyde, NC 28721
6000	Health & Human Services	Juniper	125 Sawmill Drive Clyde, NC 28721
7000	Creative Arts	Sycamore	105 College Drive Clyde, NC 28721
8000	Burn Building		186 Armory Drive Clyde, NC 28721
9000	Public Services Training Facility		186 Armory Drive Clyde, NC 28721
3000	Regional High Tech Center		112 Industrial Park Drive Waynesville, NC 28786
5000	Regional Business Advancement Center		144 Industrial Park Drive Waynesville, NC 28786
3400	West Waynesville Annex		23 Hendrix Street Waynesville, NC 28786





